CONNECTED. ENRICHED. INSPIRED

LAST NAME
Calder
Desroches
Rushton
DelLeebeeck
Cox
McKenzie
Smith
Wilson
Vanhaelewyn
Davis
Andrews
Collins
Gradish

FIRST NAME
David
Michael
Dave
Kevin
Richard
lan
Jeffrey
Donna
Geno
David
Ashley
Tracy
Stephen

POSITION

Chief Administrative Officer

General Manager, Hydro Operations
Director of Finance

Director of Operations

Director of Recreation, Culture & Parks
Finance Regulatory Affairs Manager
Fire Chief

Town Clerk

Chief Building Official

Fleet Supervisor

Manager of Human Resources
Manager of Hydro Operations & Design
Manager of Water/Wastewater

SALARY

$179,780.29
$149,205.01
$136,223.80
$128,312.91
$126,906.87
$126,884.95
$121,446.19
$119,113.95
$113,742.14
$110,415.28
$108,420.09
$108,060.34
$104,002.50

BENEFIT
$1,833.45
$1,206.60
$1,519.80
$1,438.92
$1,425.27
$1,403.54
$1,351.44
$1,107.23
$1,177.59
$1,262.04
$1,237.05
$1,224.98
$1,134.45



