

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	POSITION	SALARY	BENEFIT
Calder	David	Chief Administrative Officer	\$179,780.29	\$1,833.45
Desroches	Michael	General Manager, Hydro Operations	\$149,205.01	\$1,206.60
Rushton	Dave	Director of Finance	\$136,223.80	\$1,519.80
DeLeebeeck	Kevin	Director of Operations	\$128,312.91	\$1,438.92
Cox	Richard	Director of Recreation, Culture & Parks	\$126,906.87	\$1,425.27
McKenzie	lan	Finance Regulatory Affairs Manager	\$126,884.95	\$1,403.54
Smith	Jeffrey	Fire Chief	\$121,446.19	\$1,351.44
Wilson	Donna	Town Clerk	\$119,113.95	\$1,107.23
Vanhaelewyn	Geno	Chief Building Official	\$113,742.14	\$1,177.59
Davis	David	Fleet Supervisor	\$110,415.28	\$1,262.04
Andrews	Ashley	Manager of Human Resources	\$108,420.09	\$1,237.05
Collins	Tracy	Manager of Hydro Operations & Design	\$108,060.34	\$1,224.98
Gradish	Stephen	Manager of Water/Wastewater	\$104,002.50	\$1,134.45